
SundaySaturdayFridayThursdayWednesdayTuesdayMonday

April
2024Hospital

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Pet therapy 
News & Views
Triple A 
Poem reading 
Creative minds
Bingo

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am

1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Memory Lane - books 
we read as children 
Van outing 
Village walk
Nail care

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

3.00pm

One-on-one 
News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Sing-along with Rick 
and Happy Hour 
Dice game

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Active Games
Van outing 
Village walk
Choir pracitse

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Quoits 
Church service 
Making Memories 
Make & Create 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Kiwi quiz
Musical Moments
Memory Lane
Movie in the lounge 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
This day in history
Triple A 
Ten pin bowling 
Sing-along
Gardening session
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Pet therapy 
News & Views
Triple A 
Poem reading 
Creative minds
Bingo

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A
Riddles & jokes 
Van outing 
Village walk
Nail care

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

One-on-one 
News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Sing-along with Craig 
and Happy Hour 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Active Games
Van outing 
Village walk
Tactile games

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Quoits 
Church service 
Making Memories 
Make & Create 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Kiwi quiz
Musical Moments
Memory Lane
Men’s Club 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
This day in history
Triple A 
Ten pin bowling 
Sing-along
Gardening session
Foot massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Pet therapy 
News & Views
Triple A 
Poem reading 
Word art game 
Bingo

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A
Riddles & jokes 
Van outing 
Village walk
Nail care

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

3.00pm

One-on-one 
News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Sounds of Europe and  
Happy Hour 
Dice game

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Active Games
Van outing 
Village walk
Choir practise 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Quoits 
Church service 
Making Memories 
Make & Create - 
Anzac Day

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Kiwi quiz
Musical Moments
Memory Lane
Movie in the lounge 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
This day in history
Triple A 
Ten pin bowling 
Sing-along
Gardening session
Aromatherapy

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm

Pet therapy 
News & Views
Triple A 
Poem reading 
Making Anzac cookies 
Bingo

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
2.30pm

*
Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A
Riddles & jokes 
Van outing 
Village walk
Sing-along - war time 
songs 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
2.00pm

3.30pm

One-on-one 
News & Views
Triple A
Active Games
Sing-along with Wayne 
and Happy Hour 
Hand massage 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.30pm

Anzac Day
Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Anzac Day discussion
Van outing 
Village walk
Egg carton poppies 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.00pm
2.00pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Quoits 
Church service 
Making Memories 
Make & Create 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A 
Kiwi quiz
Musical Moments
Memory Lane
Men’s Club 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
This day in history
Triple A 
Ten pin bowling 
Sing-along
Gardening session
Hand massage

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
2.30pm
4.00pm

Pet therapy 
News & Views
Triple A 
Poem reading 
Creative minds
Bingo
Dance demonstration 

9.30am
10.30am
11.00am
11.30am
1.30pm
1.30pm
3.00pm

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A
Riddles & jokes 
Van outing 
Village walk
Nail care

* 
3.00pm

Tuesday 23
Nail care

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30


