

April 2024

RYMAN e n g a g e

Hospital

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

1	
9.30am	Pet therapy
10.30am	News & Views
I I.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poem reading
1.30pm	Creative minds
2.30pm	Bingo

$\left(\begin{array}{cc}2\end{array}\right)$	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Memory Lane - books
	we read as children
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.00pm	Nail care

3	
9.30am	One-on-one
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Active Games
2.00pm	Sing-along with Rick
-	and Happy Hour
3.00pm	Dice game
	-
	10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 2.00pm

4	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Active Games
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.30pm	Choir pracitse

Room rounds
News & Views
Triple A
Quoits
Church service
Making Memories
Make & Create

9.30am	Room rounds	
10.30am	News & Views	
11.00am	Triple A	
II.30am	Kiwi quiz	
1.30pm	Musical Moments	
2.30pm	Memory Lane	
3.00pm	Movie in the lounge	
'	J	

9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	This day in history
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Ten pin bowling
1.30pm	Sing-along
2.30pm	Gardening session
3.00pm	Hand massage
	_
$\overline{}$	

8	
9.30am	Pet therapy
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poem reading
1.30pm	Creative minds
2.30pm	Bingo
	_

9	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Riddles & jokes
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.00pm	Nail care

10	
9.30am	One-on-one
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Active Games
2.00pm	Sing-along with Craig
-	and Happy Hour

11	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
I I.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Active Games
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.30pm	Tactile games
-	

12	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Quoits
1.00pm	Church service
2.00pm	Making Memories
3.00pm	Make & Create

Room rounds		9.30am	R
News & Views		10.30am	T
Triple A		11.00am	Tr
Kiwi quiz		11.30am	Te
Musical Moments		1.30pm	Si
Memory Lane		2.30pm	G
Men's Club		3.00pm	Fo
	News & Views Triple A Kiwi quiz Musical Moments Memory Lane	News & Views Triple A Kiwi quiz Musical Moments Memory Lane	News & Views Triple A Kiwi quiz Musical Moments Memory Lane 10.30am 11.00am 11.30am 1.30pm 2.30pm

9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	This day in history
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Ten pin bowling
1.30pm	Sing-along
2.30pm	Gardening session
3.00pm	Foot massage
	_

19	
9.30am	Pet therapy
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poem reading
1.30pm	Word art game
2.30pm	Bingo
-	_

10	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Riddles & jokes
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.00pm	Nail care

23

1/	
9.30am	One-on-one
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Active Games
2.00pm	Sounds of Europe and
-	Happy Hour
3.00pm	Dice game

18	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Active Games
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.30pm	Choir practise

19	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Quoits
1.00pm	Church service
2.00pm	Making Memories
3.00pm	Make & Create -
	Anzac Day
0.0	

20	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
II.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Kiwi quiz
1.30pm	Musical Moments
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Movie in the lounge

21	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	This day in history
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Ten pin bowling
1.30pm	Sing-along
2.30pm	Gardening session
3.00pm	Aromatherapy
•	• •

22	
9.30am	Pet therapy
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poem reading
1.30pm	Making Anzac cookies
2.30pm	Bingo

10.30am N 11.00am T 11.30am R 1.30pm V 1.30pm V 2.30pm S	oom rounds News & Views Triple A Liddles & jokes Yan outing Tillage walk ing-along - war time ongs
---	--

24	
9.30am	One-on-one
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Active Games
2.00pm	Sing-along with Wayne
	and Happy Hour
3.30pm	Hand massage

25	Anzac Day
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Anzac Day discussion
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.30pm	Egg carton poppies

20	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
I I.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Quoits
1.00pm	Church service
2.00pm	Making Memories
3.00pm	Make & Create

9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Kiwi quiz
1.30pm	Musical Moments
2.30pm	Memory Lane
3.00pm	Men's Club

28	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	This day in history
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Ten pin bowling
1.30pm	Sing-along
2.30pm	Gardening session
3.00pm	Hand massage
· .	

9.30am	Pet therapy
10.30am	News & View
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Poem reading
1.20	Cuantina min

29

.Joann	i cc dici apy
0.30am	News & Views
1.00am	Triple A
1.30am	Poem reading
.30pm	Creative minds
2.30pm	Bingo
l.00pm	Dance demonstration
-	

30	
9.30am	Room rounds
10.30am	News & Views
11.00am	Triple A
11.30am	Riddles & jokes
1.30pm	Van outing
1.30pm	Village walk
3.00pm	Nail care
·	

* 3.00pm	Tuesday 23 Nail care	